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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 1147 1436 000 BOX GD111 5703887110

1 1147 0660 500 MOTOR SUSPENSION KIT 7319519652

2 1107402675 EUFAN UNIT 1200W TCO KIT 5703887110

2 1147 1428 500 EUFAN UNIT 230-240V 900W TCO 7319519673

2 1147 1429 500 USFAN UNIT 110-120V 900W TCO 7319519673

2 1147 1430 500 JPFAN UNIT 100V 900W TCO 7319519673

3 1140 9537 500 SWITCH TWO POLE 2 PCS 7319519639

4 1140 6560 500 ANTI STRAIN CLIP 7319519640

5 1107403731 JPCORDSET 15.5 M JP 5703887113

5 1140 3608 600 USCORD SET 10.5M US/TW 7319519673

5 1140 6643 580 UKCORD SET 10.5M UK 7319519673

5 1140 6676 570 AUCOR SET AU NZ.BLACK 10M 7319519673

5 1140 6800 650 EUCORD SET 10M EU 7319519673

5 1147 0504 540 CNCORD SET 10.5M CHINA 7319519673

6 1147 1409 500 LATCH 7319519673

7 1147 0670 500 FILTER MOTOR KIT 7319519651

8 1147 0669 500 BASKET SACK FILTER 7319519651

9 1147 1432 500 AccessorySACK FILTER CPL 7319519673

10 1140 8458 500 WHEEL REAR KIT 7319519632

11 1140 6422 500 WHEELS LINK 50MM 7319519631

13 1107406056 CONTAINER VP300 7319519640
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1147 0765 500 HOSE CPL BLACK 7319519651

2 1107403122 COMBI NOZZLE D252 KIT 5703887113

2 1107405141 JPSPAREPART COMBI NOZZLE VC300JP 5703887113

3 1140 8244 500 BRUSH NOZZLE KIT 7319519658

4 1147 0146 500 CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK 7319519647

5 1011 8130 500 GD111, VP300TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 7319519631

5 1107403804 GD111 X-tra, VP300 HEPATELESCOPIC TUBE ACC. 5703887113

6 2011 6431 500 EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 7319519631

6 2140 8246 040 EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 7319519607

7 1140 8618 000 DUST BAG 10L 10 PCS 7319519628

9 1147 1432 500 SACK FILTER CPL 7319519673

10 1140 8492 510 COMBI NOZZLE KIT 7319519636

11 1140 6700 540 NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 7319519636

12 1147 0585 500 PARKING CLIP SVART 7319519648
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Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 1107402675 FAN UNIT 1200W TCO KIT 5703887110

0 1140 6422 500 WHEELS LINK 50MM 7319519631

0 1140 6560 500 ANTI STRAIN CLIP 7319519640

0 1140 6643 580 CORD SET 10.5M UK 7319519673

0 1140 3608 600 CORD SET 10.5M US/TW 7319519673

0 1140 8458 500 WHEEL REAR KIT 7319519632

0 1140 9537 500 SWITCH TWO POLE 2 PCS 7319519639

0 1147 0660 500 MOTOR SUSPENSION KIT 7319519652

0 1147 0669 500 BASKET SACK FILTER 7319519651

0 1147 0670 500 FILTER MOTOR KIT 7319519651

0 1147 1409 500 LATCH 7319519673

0 1147 1429 500 FAN UNIT 110-120V 900W TCO                                                                                 US 7319519673

0 1147 1432 500 SACK FILTER CPL 7319519673
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